St. Andrew's Episcopal Church Arts and Crafts Faire

Artisan,

Thank you for your interest in our Arts & Crafts Faire!

Our Faire will happen on October 12th, 2024. As an interested artisan, we would like you to fill out the application/contract for the booth space and table rental you will need. We have attached the application/contract for completion and we need your signature on it so please print it off and either email a scan to stas.artsandcraftsfaire@gmail.com or mail the form with your check to:

St. Andrew's Episcopal Church Attn: Arts and Crafts Faire 925 S. 84th St Omaha, NE 68114

The application/contract is also available online at our webpage at www.<u>standrewsomaha.org/arts-and-crafts-faire/</u> as well as a link where you can pay your vendor fees online.

Items of Note:

- -Doors will open for set up on Friday October 11th at 1:30 pm lasting until 7 pm and Saturday, October 12th at 7:30 am.
- -*Once you have unloaded on Saturday, please park away from the doors so your customers can have prime parking.*
- -Upon registering, you will receive 10 personal invitation cards to give to family, friends, and neighbors. Please also advertise on social media. These personal invitations are invaluable! We also encourage you to download a flyer from our website and post where you work, fellowship, shop and dine.

-Please keep a copy of this application/contract for your records!

If you have further questions, please do not hesitate to ask. There is more information available on our St. Andrew's Arts and Crafts Faire webpage at www.standrewsomaha.org/arts-and-crafts-faire/. You can contact us anytime through email at stas.artsandcraftsfaire@amail.com.

Looking forward to seeing you at the Faire!

Sincerely,

St. Andrew's Episcopal Church Arts and Crafts Faire Committee